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TTRS1®  Connection

Tejas Tubular Products Licensees

Argus Machine Co. (Edmonton) Argus Machine Co. (Nisku)

5820 97th Street 2327 5th Street

Edmonton, Alberta T6E 3J1, Canada Nisku, Alberta T9E 8H7, Canada

Contact: Greg Abraham Contact: Greg Abraham

Office: 780-434-9451 Office: 780-434-9451

Cell: 780-554-1719 Cell: 780-554-1719

Email: greg.abraham@argusmachine.com Email: greg.abraham@argusmachine.com

Capabilities: Accessories Capabilities: Pipe repair

Connections: TTS6, TTS8, TTRS1, TTNY Connections: TTS6, TTS8, TTRS1, TTNY

Composite Lining Systems Coupling Specialties, Inc.

7812 West Hwy 80 437 South Sheldon Rd.

Midland, Texas 79706 Channelview, Texas 77530

Contact: Joe Schwalbach Contact: Isaac Satterwhite

Office: 432-617-0242 Office: 281-457-2000

Cell: 432-559-7179 Cell: 713-306-2931

Email: joe@glassbore.com Email: isaac@couplingspecialties.com

Capabilities: Accessories and pipe repair Capabilities: Pipe repair

Connections: TTS6, TTS8, TTUS, TTXS, TTRS1 Connections: TTRS1

Custom Threading Inc. KB Industries  (Houma)

5835 Cheswood 212 Redmond Road

Houston, Texas 77087 Houma, Louisiana 70363

Contact: John Moore Contact: Jarred Freeman

Office: 713-645-8422 Office: 985-868-6730

Cell: 713-219-7015 Cell: 985-856-4001

Email: john@ctithread.com Email: jfreeman@kb-industries.com

Capabilities: Accessories and pipe repair Capabilities: Accessories and pipe repair

Connections: TTS6, TTS8, TTS8 CIGL, TTRS1, TTXS, TTNY, TTUS Connections: TTS6, TTS8, TTS8 CIGL, TTRS1, TTXS, TTNY, TTUS

KB Industries  (Houston) Ken Miller Supply of WV, Inc.

8500 Miller Road 2 26270 State Route 7

Houston, Texas 77049 Marietta, Ohio 45750

Contact: Bennie Bourg Contact: Scott Craycraft

Office: 281-456-5600 Office: 740-373-6806

Cell: 985-209-1288 Email: scraycraft@kenmillersupply.com

Email: bbourg3@kb-industries.com Capabilities: Pipe repair

Capabilities: Accessories and pipe repair Connections: TTRS1

Connections: TTS6, TTS8, TTS8 CIGL, TTRS1, TTXS, TTNY, TTUS
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KB Industries (Schriever)

208 Rebecca Pd Road

Schriever, Louisiana 70395

Contact: Jarred Freeman

Office: 985-868-6730

Cell: 985-856-4001

Email: jfreeman@kb-industries.com

Capabilities: Accessories and pipe repair

Connections: TTS6, TTS8, TTS8 CIGL, TTRS1, TTXS, TTNY, TTUS
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